
FRIDGE NOTES: MICHELTORENA STREET ELEMENTARY IMPORTANT DATES 2025-2026 

 

💚 Tuesday, August 5 at 3:00 pm: Kinder & TK Zoom orientation for our new families 

🍎 Wednesday, August 13 at 1:00 pm: Kinder & TK Meet the Teacher event on campus 

**volunteer opportunity-please email volunteers@micheltorena.org  

🏫 Thursday, August 14: First day of school.  

🏫 Amity Spanish speaking interns first day of school as well. 

⭐ Saturday, August 16 at 10am - noon: All Family Back-to-School Popsicle Social on campus 

**volunteer opportunity-please email volunteers@micheltorena.org  

✏️Tuesday, August 26: 4:30 - 6:00 pm: Back-to-School Night (adults only) 

🚫 Friday, Aug 29 - Monday, Sept 1: No School, Admissions Day and Labor Day (4 day weekend) 

⭐ After Labor Day, Date TBD: Spanish Consulate international interns first day of school 

💮 Thursday, September 4: 6 - 7 pm: Friends Of Micheltorena (FOM) Board Meeting  

🍵 Friday, September 5: 8:15 - 9:00 am: Coffee with the Principal & Volunteer Orientation 

*further Coffee w/ the Principal dates TBA 

🚗 Sunday September 7: Car Wash (5th grade fundraiser) 

🌱 Friday, September 12: Beautification Day after school at 2:30 pm 

**volunteer opportunity-please email volunteers@micheltorena.org  

🌍 Sunday, September 14: International interns meet and greet. Open to and encouraged for all 

families. Get-together to talk about supporting international interns and housing. Location and 

time TBD. 

⭐ Monday, September 22: Fall Picture Day 

🚫 Tuesday, September  23: No School- unassigned day 

🗞️ Friday, September 26: 8 - 8:15 am: Monthly Morning Spirit Assembly* lower playground 

*further assembly dates TBA. Monthly assemblies are usually the last Friday of each month but 

are subject to change. 

🏫 Friday, September 26: 6:00-7:30 pm: On Campus Middle School Night 

💰Sept 29 - October 17: Fall Pledge Drive **volunteer opportunity-please email 

volunteers@micheltorena.org  

🚫 Thursday, October 2: No School - unassigned day 
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♥️ Friday, October 3: Custodian Appreciation Day (observed) 

🍧 Friday, October 3, after school: After school treats for sale-a monthly 5th grade fundraiser. 

Date Subject To Change. 

💮 Thursday, October 9:  6 - 7 pm: Friends Of Micheltorena (FOM) Board Meeting  

🎃 Saturday, October 18: Pumpkin Fest and last day to pick up Lost and Found Items before 

they are donated   **volunteer opportunity-please email volunteers@micheltorena.org  

⭐ Monday, October 20: Fall Picture Day Make Up Photos 

🧛 Friday, October 31: Halloween Parade on campus  (early dismissal at 12:33) 

⭐ Saturday night, November 1: Fall back! Turn back our clocks one hour. Daylight savings ends 

November 2. 

☠️ Monday, November 3: Dia de Los Muertos Assembly at 8:15 a.m. Regular school dismissal 

time, not a minimum day. 

💮 Thursday, November 6: 6-7 pm: Friends Of Micheltorena (FOM) Board Meeting  

🍧 Friday, November 7: after school: After school treats for sale-a monthly 5th grade 

fundraiser. Date Subject To Change. 

🚫 Tuesday , November 11: Veterans Day - No School 

🍎 November 17-21 : Fall Parent/Teacher Conferences (Minimum Days Dismissal Mon, Wed, 

Thurs and Fri at 12:33. Tuesday Dismissal is regular dismissal at 1:23pm) 

🦋 Wednesday November 19 at lunch on minimum day-Beautification Event-Plant Trees 

**volunteer opportunity-please email volunteers@micheltorena.org  

🦃 November 24 - 28: Thanksgiving Recess - No School 

💮 Thursday, December 4, 6-7 pm: Friends Of Micheltorena (FOM) Board Meeting  

🍧Friday, December 5, after school: After school treats for sale-a monthly 5th grade fundraiser. 

Date Subject To Change. 

🍎 Date TBD, likely before Winter Break: Family Reading Night 

⭐ Sunday December7 (Tentative Date) 12:30-3:30pm: Skate Night (5th grade fundraiser) Date 

and Location to be confirmed 

 ❄ Friday, December 19: Winter Extravaganza & Last Day of School Before Winter Recess. Last 

day to pick up Lost and Found Items before they are donated 
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🦋 Friday December 19 time TBD-Beautification Event-Reseed and Aerate Lawn **volunteer 

opportunity-please email volunteers@micheltorena.org  

🚫Monday, Dec 22 - Jan 9: Winter Break - No School 

🏫 Monday, January 12: School resumes for second semester 

💮 Thursday, January 15, 6-7 pm: Friends Of Micheltorena (FOM) Board Meeting  

🍧 Friday, January 16, after school: After school treats for sale-a monthly 5th grade fundraiser. 

Date Subject To Change. 

🚫 Monday, January 19: MLK Jr. Day - No School 

⭐ Sunday, January 25: Intern gathering/meet and greet. Open to and encouraged for all 

families. Get-together to talk about supporting international interns and housing. Location and 

time TBD. 

💮 Thursday, February 5, 6-7 pm: Friends Of Micheltorena (FOM) Board Meeting  

🍧 Friday, February 6, after school: After school treats for sale-a monthly 5th grade fundraiser. 

Date Subject To Change. 

🎤 Friday, February 6: Talent Show 

⭐ Thursday, February 12: 5th grade panoramic photo 

🚫 Monday, February 16: Presidents’ Day - No School  

🦋 Saturday February 21 time TBD-Beautification Event-Pre Marchathon Clean Up **volunteer 

opportunity-please email volunteers@micheltorena.org  

🏃 Sunday, March 1: 9:30 am - 1pm, March-a-thon-Last day to pick up Lost and Found Items 

before they are donated  **volunteer opportunity-please email volunteers@micheltorena.org  

💮 Thursday, March 5, 6-7 pm: Friends Of Micheltorena (FOM) Board Meeting  

🍧 Friday, March 6, after school: After school treats for sale-a monthly 5th grade fundraiser. 

Date Subject To Change. 

⭐ Saturday night, March 7: Spring forward! Move our clocks forward one hour. Daylight 

savings begins on Sunday March 8. 

⭐ Monday, March 9: Spring Picture Day 

🍎 March 11-March 13: Spring Parent/Teacher Conferences (Minimum Days Dismissal Wed, 

Thurs and Fri at 12:33) Optional for some classes. 
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🌍 Thursday, March 26: International Heritage Day (12:33 Dismissal) and last day to pick up Lost 

and Found before they are donated  **volunteer opportunity-please email 

volunteers@micheltorena.org  

🚫 Friday March 27: Cesar Chavez Day observed - No School  

🦋 Monday, March 30 - April 3: Spring Break: No School 

⭐ First week of April (approximate date): Yearbooks go on sale. They often sell out and need to 

be ordered in advance! 

⚽ Sunday Early April (approximated date 1st or 2nd week of April) Exact Date TBD:  Los 

Silverlake Soccer Invitational at Marshall High School  

💮 Thursday, April 9, 6-7 pm: Friends Of Micheltorena (FOM) Board Meeting 

🍧 Friday, April 10, after school: After school treats for sale-a monthly 5th grade fundraiser. 

Date Subject To Change. 

🦋 Approximate date Friday April 17 after school -Beautification Event-Earth Day Clean Up 

**volunteer opportunity-please email volunteers@micheltorena.org  

♥️Wednesday, April 22: Administrative Professionals Day (Office Staff Appreciation) 

🏫 Thursday, April 23, 5:00 pm: Open House 

🚫 Friday, April 24: Armenian Genocide Remembrance Day - No School 

⭐ Tuesday, April 28: 5th grade graduation photo 

⭐ Thursday, April 30: Last day for Spanish Consulate Intern (other interns stay until the end of 

the school year) 

♥️ Friday, May 1: Día del Niño  **volunteer opportunity-please email 

volunteers@micheltorena.org  

♥️ Friday, May 1: Principals Appreciation Day and Cafeteria Worker Appreciation Day 

🍧 Friday, May 1, after school: After school treats for sale-a monthly 5th grade fundraiser. Date 

Subject To Change. 

💙 Monday, May 4 - Friday, May 8: Teacher Appreciation Week (This is for teachers, but also for 

support staff like interns, TAs and yard staff)  **volunteer opportunity-please email 

volunteers@micheltorena.org  

💙 Wednesday, May 6: School Nurse Appreciation Day 
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💙 Wednesday, May 6: Teacher Appreciation Luncheon **volunteer opportunity-please email 

volunteers@micheltorena.org  

💮 Thursday, May 7, 6-7 pm: Friends Of Micheltorena (FOM) Board Meeting 

🚫 Monday, May 25: Memorial Day - No School 

🐣 Friday, May 29: Spring Art Showcase & Extravaganza 

💮 Thursday, June 4, 6-7 pm: Friends Of Micheltorena (FOM) Board Meeting. Summer Retreat 

and Planning 

🦋 Monday June 8 time TBD -Beautification Event-Clean Up before 5th grade graduation 

**volunteer opportunity-please email volunteers@micheltorena.org  

🎓 Tuesday, June 9: Graduation on the lower yard 

🕛 Wednesday, June 10: Last day of school (Minimum Day Dismissal at 12:33 p.m.) and last day 

to pick up lost and found before it is donated 
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